FABORY

Parametri tehnici

Diameter

Clasa

Tip antrenare
Material

Directie filet
Tratament suprafata
Filete

M24

18]
Hexagon
Otel
Dreapta
Simplu

Filet metric fin

Specificatii tehnice

d-D
m
p

S

M24
19

2

36

Piulita hexagonala MF/MEF
DIN 934 Otel Simplu |8]|

M24X2,00

Cod Atrticol
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

PKG. of 25

Standarde

DIN
NF
NEN

Desen tehnic

01120.240.200
950355008752
31161727
8715492023872

Exclusiv impachetare

934
E25-401
1560



